

**10" Baked Traditional Shelf Stable Sweet Potato Crunch
Item #71113**

ITEM FACT SHEET	
10" Baked Traditional SS Sweet Potato Crunch	
Case UPC:	20050972711132
Consumer UPC:	050972711138
Pack Size:	6/41oz
Case Dimensions:	
Length	20.375
Width	10.125
Height	10.438
Case Cube:	1.25
Case Layer:	8
Layer Pallet:	6
Case Weight (Lbs):	18.3
Freezer Shelf Life:	12 months
Ambient Shelf Life:	4 Days
Minimum Case Order:	48
Order Lead Time:	10 working days

Nutrition Facts	
9 servings per container	
Serving size 4.56 oz (129g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	380
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 18g	23%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 330mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate 51g	19%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 27g	
Includes 22g Added Sugars	44%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 4mcg	20%
Calcium 106mg	8%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 228mg	4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	294.15
Protein (g)	3.32
Carbohydrates (g)	39.43
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	1.36
Total Sugars (g)	20.90
Added Sugar (g)	17.22
Fat (g)	14.06
Saturated Fat (g)	6.58
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.20
Cholesterol (mg)	23.60
Water (g)	21.40
Ash (g)	1.15
Vitamins	
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	2.74
Minerals	
Calcium (mg)	82.00
Iron (mg)	0.76
Potassium (mg)	176.80
Sodium (mg)	255.86
Other Nutrients	
Sugar Alcohol (g)	0.00



Ingredients:

Sweet Potatoes, Water, Wheat Flour, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Palm Oil, Brown Sugar, Eggs, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Pecans, Sweetened Shred Coconut (Coconut, Sugar, Water, Propylene Glycol, Salt, Sodium Metabisulfite), Contains less than 2% of Dextrose, Skim Milk, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Whey (Milk), Mono and Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene Color, Vitamin A Palmitate added), Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Food Starch-Modified, Salt, Modified Tapioca Starch, Potassium Sorbate Preservative, Glucono Delta Lactone, Spices, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Calcium Sulfate, Xanthan Gum, Mono-and Diglycerides, Sodium Sulfite Preservative.

Allergens:

Contains Coconut, Egg, Milk, Pecans, Soy, Wheat.
Manufactured on shared equipment with products containing tree nuts.